SVMS Boys Basketball
2022 — 23 Schedule

DATE

| TIME

| OPPONENT

X

| LocATION

Mon. Jan. 3 1%t practice 1%t practice SVMS
7th & 8th A only
Jan. 1 : h
Thurs.Jan. 19 4:00pm Teton Idaho @Teton
1 ; : 7th & 8th Aand B
Sat. Jan. 21 10:00am Jackson, Rock Springs, Montpelier & Javkeon
7th B only
Thur.Jan 26 4:00pm Jackson Hole Classical @Jackson Hole
Classical
Sat.Jan.28  10:00am Jackson, EMS, DMS hiiee SITGRY
@Evanston
, ; 7th&8th A and B
Thurs. Feb. 2 4:00pm Rock Springs @Rock Springs
4:30pm Jackson gl B
Wed. Feb. 8 @ Jackson
4:00pm Jackson 8thAand B @ SVMS
10-00am iR 7th & 8th Aand B
Sat. Feb. 11 1:00pm Mt View @Lyman
ooP ' @Mt View
4:00pm Green River Tg':\:\:: B
Tues. Feb. 14
4:00pm Green River sthrane 3
P @ Green River
. 7th B only
: : H
Wed. Feb 15 4:00pm Jackson Hole Classical @SVMS
7th & 8th A only
: : h
Tues. Feb 21 4:00pm Teton Idaho @SVMS
N 2 7th & 8th A only
Wed.Feb 22 4:00pm Soda Springs @SVMS
Sat. Feb. 25 9:00am ROIN CHTMSToTics @SVMS

(A Teams Only)

Coaches: Garret Lym(H), Kohl Battleson, Casey Erickson




